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Part Number

D25194
D25194
D25196
000000-00
000000-00
D25199
D25200
A11582
D25202
A11583
D25204
D25205
D25206
D25207
D25208
D25209
D25210
D25211
D25213
D25214
D25215
D25216
D25217
D25218
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for PSH2 TypeO

Description

NOZZLE AIR W/CAP PSH
NOZZLE AIR W/CAP PSH
WASHER NOZZLE PSH2
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
NOZZLE FLUID PSH2
GASKET NOZZLE PSH2
SCREW PACKING PAINT
SEAL TEFLON NOZZLE P
SPRING NOZZLE PSH2
O-RING NOZZLE PSH2
CONNECTOR PAINT CUP
CUP PLASTIC PSH2
COVER CUP PSH2
TRIGGER PSH2

PIN TRIGGER W/O HOLE
PIN TRIGGER W/HOLE P
E-RING TRIGGER PSH2
KNOB FLUID CONTROL P
LOCK KNOB FLUID CONT
SPRING PAINT NEEDLE
PAINT NEEDLE PSH2
WASHER TRIGGER PSH2
VALVE ASSY AIR TRIGG
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number
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32
33
34
40
41
42
856
856
856

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
D25224
D25225
D25226
D25227
D25228
D25186
D25189
D25191
D26402
D26401
D26400

PartsList for PSH2 TypeO

Description

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

SCREW CONTROL KNOB P
KNOB CONTROL PSH
SCREW SPRAY REGULATO
CONNECTOR AIR INLET
ASSY AIR VALVE PSH2
FILTER MATERIAL SPRA
WRENCH SPANNER SPRAY
BRUSH CLEANING SPRAY
KIT NOZZLE 1.2MM PSH
KIT NOZZLE 1.0MM PSH
KIT NOZZLE 0.8MM PSH

Page 2

Qty Required

p—t ek e e e e e e e ek e e e



